Pos

11

18

21

23

25
26

2013 Spring Four-Ball Qualifying Round

Peter Brown and Richard Volpicelli
Scott Carroll and Steve Corr

David Rubin and Mike Rubin

T Lombardini and Steve Jepsen
Edward Cohen and James Barr
Stephen Keegan and Dan Brennan
Stephen Potter and David Riley

Jack Finlayson and Tom Harvey
William Mcalduff and Robert Gryp
Richard Picceri and John Flanagan
Rich Laurendeau and Paul Carroll
Peter Scully and C Toczylowski

Jim Magliozzi and John Qualters
Peter Noonan and Robert Nardella
Lee Smith and Andrew Busa

Tom Busa and Tim Murphy

Kenneth Collina and Anthony Modoono
David Brickman and Jason Brickman
Tim Mcdonough and Rob Justice
Peter Chamberlain and Sam Gallo
Joe Tassone and Mike Amico

Eric Carlson and Bernie Doherty
Mike Champagne and Stephen Tunney
Peter Donovan and Chris Ouellette
Brian Kenney and Sonny Scott

Allen Gallant and John Tierney

Round 1 Results
Team Net

64
64
65
65
65
67
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
70
70
71
71
72
74



